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EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open

SHUTTLEWORTH 29/10/2023 KTS

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Corridor

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Bram
ble

Bending
Jum

p

Im
m

obility

Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie Upchurch R23 00678 Dennis The Menace 10 10 10 10 9 10 7 10 10 8 94 15 0.5 15.5 109.5 1

Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 10 7 7 9 0 9 4 7 10 10 73 15 0 15 88 2

Bella Craven B23 00277 Colin 1 10 10 10 6 9 4 10 10 10 80 0 1.5 1.5 81.5 3

Class: Open Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Bending
Jum

p
Gate

Im
m

obility

Neck Rein

Bridge

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branch

Rein Back

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie Upchurch R23 00678 Dennis The Menace 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 15 1.5 16.5 116.5 1

Karen Young R23-01855 Rio 7 10 0 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 84 15 4.5 19.5 103.5 2

Helen Duckmanton R23-00818 Spot 10 7 5 10 10 10 9 10 7 9 87 15 0 15 102 3

Bella Craven B23 00277 Colin 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 3 93 0 3 3 96 4

Sue Squirrell R23-00465 Goldenrina Elle 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 4 9 84 0 3 3 87 5
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Class: Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Bending
Jum

p
Gate

Im
m

obility

Bram
ble

Corridor

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Cindy Moulds N/A Duke 10 6 0 10 8 7 9 3 7 2 3 59 15 0 15 74 1

Angela Hughes R2300727 HS Damascus 7 0 7 10 0 4 10 10 2 10 60 0 0 0 60 2

Lindsay Measures N/A Timmy 4 7 3 2 3 2 6 10 7 8 52 0 0 0 52 3

Sarah Wynn R23-00078 Pancake 7 2 0 10 0 7 10 0 7 2 45 0 0 0 45 4

Maureen Millington Brodie N/A Leo 7 0 0 10 0 0 8 10 1 0 3 33 0 0 0 33 5

Karen Young R2301855 Rio 7 8 6 10 9 3 8 E 10 10 E 0 5 5 E E

Sue Squirrell R23- 00465 Goldenrina Elle 7 7 6 10 10 7 3 10 7 E E 0 0 0 E E

Class: Novice Horse

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Corridor

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back

Im
m

obility

Neck Rein

Bridge

S Bend
Jum

p

Bram
ble

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Vanessa Regester N/A 10 10 0 10 10 9 10 10 10 8 87 15 0 15 102 1

Helen Campbell B2300071 Little Drummer Boy 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 98 0 3 3 101 2

Emma Tarpey Golondrino aka Pedro 7 10 7 7 10 0 10 8 9 7 75 15 6.5 21.5 96.5 3

Emma Burrows R22-01841 Marley 10 10 7 10 10 6 10 10 4 10 87 6 0 6 93 4

Wendy bannerman B21-01776 Rosa 7 10 7 10 10 8 10 7 9 10 88 0 0 0 88 5

Karen Young B23-01855 Frankie 7 7 1 7 1 4 9 10 10 5 61 0 4 4 65 6

Sasha Warrener R23-00167 Lucas 5 0 0 6 4 0 6 6 9 9 45 0 3 3 48 7

Abbey Brotherton B23-00360 Kaspar 7 0 7 0 0 0 10 1 10 10 45 0 0 0 45 8
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Class: Newcomer

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bending
Jum

p

Im
m

obility

Neck Rein

Bridge

Corridor

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branches
Gate

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Emma Burrows R22-01841 Marley 7 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 6 10 92 14 0 14 106 1

Vanessa Regester N/A 7 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 0 9 85 15 0 15 100 2

Chantal Helm N/A Candy 7 10 2 9 10 7 7 10 5 9 76 0 0.5 0.5 76.5 3

Tara Aldwin N/A Sam 7 9 10 0 0 7 8 6 5 6 58 15 0 15 73 4

Lynda Tarpey Golondrino aka Pedro 7 10 10 6 10 7 0 10 1 10 71 0 1 1 72 5

Evie Hall N/A Cookie 7 10 4 0 10 7 10 10 0 10 68 0 0 0 68 6

Sasha Warrener R23-00167 Lucas 7 8 0 0 9 7 10 0 5 10 56 0 0 0 56 7

Class: PAIRS

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bending
Jum

p
Gate

Im
m

obility

Bram
ble

Corridor

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back

Neck Rein

Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Sue Squirrell & Angela Hughes Goldenrina Elle & HS Damascus 7 7 7 10 8 10 10 10 7 10 9 10 105 15 3.5 18.5 123.5 1

Chrissie Upchurch & Abbey Brotherton Dennis The Menace & Kaspar 7 10 10 10 10 10 2 10 7 0 5 10 91 15 0 15 106 2

Angela Hughes & Bella Craven Derry Prince & Colin 4 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 8 10 105 0 0 0 105 3

Helen Campbell & Sarah Wynn Little Drummer Boy & Mars 4 9 6 10 8 10 10 10 7 6 10 10 100 0 0.5 0.5 100.5 4

Em Farrell & Amy Whidburn Mato Cikala (Bloo) & Darroch 5 6 0 10 10 7 3 6 5 7 0 10 3 66 0 0 0 66 5
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Class: In Hand Open

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Corridor

Jum
p

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Im
m

obility

Bram
ble

Bridge

Deductions for cirling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Bella Craven B23 00277 Colin 10 7 8 9 10 10 10 10 8 9 91 0 0 0 91 1

Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 10 5 10 10 10 9 10 0 10 9 83 0 0 0 83 2

Angela Hughes R2300727 HS Damascus 10 9 8 8 10 10 10 0 7 10 82 0 0 0 82 3

Sarah Wynn R23-00078 Mars 7 4 10 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 80 0 0 0 80 4

Maureen Millington Brodie N/A Leo 10 10 8 10 10 8 10 0 3 9 78 0 0 0 78 5

Chrissie Upchurch R23 00678 Dennis The Menace 10 2 5 4 10 10 8 0 8 8 65 0 0 0 65 6

Cindy Moulds N/A Duke 0 10 10 0 10 0 7 0 7 9 53 0 0 0 53 7

Class: In Hand Only

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Corridor

Jum
p

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Im
m

obility

Bram
ble

Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Cindy Moulds N/A World Horse Welfare Blossom 10 7 10 10 10 9 7 0 7 10 80 0 0 0 80 1

Nigel Russell Tully Hill nero 10 9 4 10 2 7 9 10 6 6 73 0 0 0 73 2

Kellyn Howes N/A Galiana 0 8 7 10 7 8 5 0 9 10 64 0 0 0 64 3

Jan Nagel N/A Penny 7 7 8 10 7 0 7 0 7 10 63 0 0 0 63 4

Judith Pashley Bluebell 7 5 8 10 7 0 7 0 9 9 62 0 0 0 62 5

Ella Livingstone Cookie 7 7 9 10 7 0 8 0 6 9 63 0 0 0 63 HC
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Class: In Hand Novice

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Corridor

Jum
p

S Bend

Pum
pkin

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Im
m

obility

Bram
ble

Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Wendy Bannerman B23-01776 Rosa 10 7 9 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 93 0 0 0 93 1

Chantal Helm N/A Candy 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 8 3 89 0 0 0 89 2

Amy Whidburn R23-01761 Darroch 7 5 9 10 7 10 10 3 10 10 81 0 0 0 81 3

Karen Young B23-01855 Frankie 7 5 10 10 7 7 8 0 3 4 61 0 0 0 61 4

Em Farrell R23-01903 Mato Cikala (Bloo) 7 7 3 0 7 7 4 0 10 10 55 0 0 0 55 5

Sasha warrener R23-00167 Lucas 0 5 9 9 7 6 9 0 3 0 48 0 0 0 48 6

Helen Campbell B23-00071 Little Drummer Boy 10 7 E 10 10 9 9 0 0 10 E 0 0 0 E E
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